SKF Grease Test Rigs
SKF has a long history in grease testing and
since the early sixties has developed grease
test rigs for a lot of different test procedures,
mainly for lubricants in bearing applications.
Lubricant is needed to separate the roll-
ing elements from the raceways in order to
prevent damage from (micro) slip. The ideal

reserves the right to alter any part of this publication without prior notice.
PUB CM/A3 13696  ·  April 2013
Type Designation Equipment Description Key facts
R0F+ LFF 47B SKF Grease Test Rig to assess the grease
performance at high temperatures and
speeds
Test bearings: Various ball and roller bearings•
Speed: 5 000 … 25 000 rpm (ndm >200 000)•
Axial load: 100 … 1 100 N•
Radial load: 50 … 900 N•
Temperature: Ambient … 230 °C•
Dimensions: 1 185 × 2 200 × 800 mm•
RHF 1 LFH 47A
(60 000 rpm)
LFH 47B
(75 000 rpm)
SKF Grease Test Rig to assess the grease
performance at high temperatures and
very high speeds
Test bearings: Deep groove ball bearings and angular  •
contact ball bearings
Speed: 5 000 … 60 000 rpm (75 000 rpm)•
Axial load: 50 … 1 100 N •
Temperature: Ambient ... 230 °C•
Dimensions: 1 730 × 1 650 × 720 mm•
BeQuiet+ MVZ 22A SKF Grease Test Rig to assess the grease
noise in rolling bearings
Test bearings: Special deep groove ball bearing  •
(BY-608/VQ607)
Speed: 1 800 rpm•
Axial load: 10 … 60N (default 30 N) •
Dimensions: 1 700 × 1405 × 650 mm•
EMCOR Standard test:
LFB 30B/110 (110 V)
LFB 30B/230 (230 V)
Wash-out test:
LFB 30C/110 (110 V)
LFB 30C/230 (230 V)
SKF Grease Test Rig to assess the
corrosion inhibiting properties
Test bearings: Special self-aligning ball bearing •
(1306K/236725)
Speed: 80 rpm•
Standardized in DIN 51802, ISO 11007 and IP 220•
Dimensions: 280 × 1 230 × 380 mm•
V2F LFG 220A SKF Grease Test Rig to assess the
mechanical stability of greases
necessary to provide resistance to leakage
under vibration conditions
Test bearing: Special spherical roller bearing (229750)•
Speed: 500 rpm and  1 000 rpm•
Standardized in SS 3653: Railways – Rolling bearings or  •
axle boxes – Test of the mechanical stability of greases
Dimensions: 2 012 × 1 030 × 1 779 mm•
R2F LFA 60D SKF Grease Test Rig to assess the
mechanical stability of lubricating greases
especially for bearings in railway
applications
Test bearings: Special spherical roller bearing  •
(22312 EWMA/C3P VQ420)
Speed: 1 500 rpm, 2 500 rpm•
Temperature: Ambient … 160 °C •
Standardized in DIN 51 806•
Dimensions: 1 315 •	 × 880 × 1 045 mm
RST LFI 60A SKF Grease Test Rig to assess the shear
stability of lubricating greases
Speed: 165 rpm•
Temperature: Ambient ... 200 °C•
Dimensions: 730 × 700 × 690 mm•
Lubrication
Test Unit
MEL-7000 MEL-7000 is a portable electronic
instrument able to measure electrical